PALACE HOTEL TOKYO

Lunch & Dinner
11:00 am~10:00 pm

Salads & Soups

Seasonal mixed salad

Caesar salad / prosciutto, romaine lettuce, Parmigiano
Nicoise salad / boiled tuna, soft steamed egg, olives, potato
Clam chowder soup

Minestrone soup

Corn cream soup

Pasta & Pizza alla Napoletana

Spaghetti Pescatora / shrimp, scallop, squid, clam, blue mussel

Penne all'Arrabbiata / tomato sauce, seasonal vegetables

Spaghetti Bolognese / Parmigiano

Pizza Margherita / tomato, basil, Mozzarella, Parmigiano

Pizza Quattro Formaggi / Gorgonzola, Taleggio, Mozzarella, Parmigiano

Plate of Fish & Meat

Pan-seared fish of the day / tomato and capers sauce
Pan-seared Scottish salmon / Béarnaise sauce

Spicy grilled pork loin / couscous with ratatouille

“Daisen” chicken leg grill / saffron rice, grain mustard flavor gravy
Japanese beef tenderloin / roasted seasonal vegetables
Matsusaka beef tenderloin (150g) / roasted seasonal vegetables

Light Dishes & Favorites

Clubhouse sandwich / chicken, egg, bacon, tomato, French fried potatoes
Japanese beef burger / fried egg, Cheddar, bacon, French fried potatoes
Ham and egg sandwich / mayonnaise, mixed leaves

Tuna melt sandwich / sweet pickles, Cheddar, French fried potatoes

Curry, steamed rice, small salad
* with a choice of : beef, chicken, shrimp & scallop

Seafood pilaf / chateau sauce
Japanese beef rib steak over rice / teriyaki sauce, miso soup, pickles

Bread or rice

Dessert

Cake of the day
Marron Chantilly / chestnut paste, whipped cream
Assorted fruits

All prices are Japanese Yen, subject to an additional 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions

For inquiries about rice—based foods, kindly ask our service staff.

¥1,700
¥2,200
¥2,100
¥1,400
¥1,400
¥1,400

¥2,600
¥2,400
¥2,600
¥2,500
¥2,700

¥3,300
¥3,600
¥3,400
¥3,400
¥6,000
¥15,000

¥2,400
¥2,600
¥1,800
¥1,800

¥2,600
¥2,600
¥4,300

¥500

¥1,000
¥1,200
¥2,700



Sushi(From Kanesaka
11:30 am~2:00 pm / 5:00 pm~9:00 pm
Assorted Nigiri-Zushi “ORIBE” (15 pieces served with miso soup)
Assorted Nigiri-Zushi “"KUTANI” (12 pieces served with miso soup)

Thick rolled sushi
Tempura (From Tatsumi)

11:30 am~2:30 pm / 5:30 pm~9:00 pm

TENJU (Bowl of rice topped with tempura) Jitems  ¥6,000 9items

TEPPANYAKI(From GO)
11:30 am~2:30 pm / 5:30 pm~9:00 pm

Matsusaka beef over rice with miso soup and pickles

Japanese black beef over rice with miso soup and pickles

JAPANESE (From Wadakura)

11:30 am~2:30 pm / 5:30 pm~9:00 pm

Noodles
Buckwheat soba noodles(cold or hot)
Wheat flour soba noodles (cold or hot)

Rice dishes

Seasonal rice ball (3 pieces) with miso soup, pickles
Seasonal rice with miso soup, pickles and small dish
Bluefin tuna sashimi over rice with miso soup and pickles

A la carte

Assorted pickles

Steamed fish paste

Spicy cod roe

Grilled fish (salt or miso marinated)

Stewed Ohmi beef with sweet soy sauce in cocotte
Assorted sashimi

Chinese (From Amber Palace)
11:30 am~2:30 pm / 5:30 pm~9:00 pm
Stir—fried noodle with yellow leeks and bean sprouts
Fried rice
Seasonal fried rice
Honey roasted pork (6 pieces)
Steamed chicken with onion sauce (cold)
Assorted appetizer including Hong Kong style roasted pork
Corn soup with crab meat
Hot and sour soup with abalone
Braised seafood and chicken, vegetables with Sichuan chili peppers
Steamed pork dumplings (5 pieces)
Steamed shrimp dumplings (5 pieces)
Deep—fried spring rolls (4 rolls)
Assorted steamed dumplings (5 pieces)
Braised tofu and minced pork with spicy sauce
Sweet and sour pork with black vinegar
Stir—fried shrimps with chili sauce
Stir—fried Japanese beef and vegetables with oyster sauce
Stir—fried abalone with original X.Osauce
Braised tofu and vegetables with soy sauce
Ginger flavored seasonal vegetables
Tapioca coconut milk
Mango pudding

¥16,000
¥12,000
¥5,000

¥8,000

¥12,000
¥8,000

¥2,200
¥2,200

¥2,600
¥2,900
¥6,200

¥1,300
¥1,400
¥1,800
¥2,200
¥8,500
¥5,200

¥2,500
¥2,500
¥3,500
¥2,200
¥2,200
¥4,500
¥2,600
¥3,500
¥5,600
¥2,000
¥2,000
¥2,000
¥2,500
¥2,300
¥2,500
¥2,500
¥5,000
¥6,300
¥2,500
¥3,200
¥1,300
¥1,600

All prices are Japanese Yen, subject to an additional 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax .

Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

For inquiries about rice—based foods, kindly ask our service staff.



