

PALACE HOTEL TOKYO

Lunch & Dinner 11:00 am~10:00 pm

Salads & Soups

Seasonal mixed salad	¥1,700
Caesar salad / prosciutto, romaine lettuce, Parmigiano	¥2,200
Niçoise salad / boiled tuna, soft steamed egg, olives, potato	¥2,100
Clam chowder soup	¥1,400
Minestrone soup	¥1,400
Corn cream soup	¥1,400

Pasta & Pizza alla Napoletana

Spaghetti Pescatora / shrimp, scallop, squid, clam, blue mussel	¥2,600
Penne all'Arrabbiata / tomato sauce, seasonal vegetables	¥2,400
Spaghetti Bolognese / Parmigiano	¥2,600
Pizza Margherita / tomato, basil, Mozzarella, Parmigiano	¥2,500
Pizza Quattro Formaggi / Gorgonzola, Taleggio, Mozzarella, Parmigiano	¥2,700

Plate of Fish & Meat

Pan-seared fish of the day / tomato and capers sauce	¥3,300
Pan-seared Scottish salmon / Béarnaise sauce	¥3,600
Spicy grilled pork loin / couscous with ratatouille	¥3,400
"Daisen" chicken leg grill / saffron rice, grain mustard flavor gravy	¥3,400
Japanese beef tenderloin / roasted seasonal vegetables	¥6,000
Matsusaka beef tenderloin (150g) / roasted seasonal vegetables	¥15,000

Light Dishes & Favorites

Clubhouse sandwich / chicken, egg, bacon, tomato, French fried potatoes Japanese beef burger / fried egg, Cheddar, bacon, French fried potatoes Ham and egg sandwich / mayonnaise, mixed leaves Tuna melt sandwich / sweet pickles, Cheddar, French fried potatoes	¥2,400 ¥2,600 ¥1,800 ¥1,800
Curry, steamed rice, small salad * with a choice of : beef, chicken, shrimp & scallop	¥2,600
Seafood pilaf / château sauce Japanese beef rib steak over rice / teriyaki sauce, miso soup, pickles	¥2,600 ¥4,300

Dessert

Bread or rice

Cake of the day	¥1,000
Marron Chantilly / chestnut paste, whipped cream	¥1,200
Assorted fruits	¥2,700

¥500

All prices are Japanese Yen, subject to an additional 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax. Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff.

<u>Sushi(From Kanesaka)</u>	
11:30 am∼2:00 pm / 5:00 pm∼9:00 pm	
Assorted Nigiri-Zushi "ORIBE" (15 pieces served with miso soup)	¥16,000
Assorted Nigiri-Zushi "KUTANI" (12 pieces served with miso soup) Thick rolled sushi	¥12,000 ¥5,000
Tempura (From Tatsumi)	+0,000
11:30 am~2:30 pm / 5:30 pm~9:00 pm	
11.00 din 2.00 pin 7 0.00 pin 0.00 pin	
TENJU (Bowl of rice topped with tempura) 7items ¥6	3,000 9items ¥8,000
<u>TEPPANYAKI(From GO)</u>	
11:30 am∼2:30 pm ∕ 5:30 pm∼9:00 pm	
Makawasha baaf ayay yisa wikh misa saya and nishlas	V12.000
Matsusaka beef over rice with miso soup and pickles	¥12,000
Japanese black beef over rice with miso soup and pickles	¥8,000
JAPANESE (From Wadakura)	
11:30 am∼2:30 pm ∕ 5:30 pm∼9:00 pm	
Noodles	
Buckwheat soba noodles (cold or hot)	¥2,200
Wheat flour soba noodles (cold or hot)	¥2,200
Rice dishes	
Seasonal rice ball (3 pieces) with miso soup, pickles Seasonal rice with miso soup, pickles and small dish	¥2,600 ¥2,900
Bluefin tuna sashimi over rice with miso soup and pickles	¥6,200
A la carte	. 5,255
Assorted pickles	¥1,300
Steamed fish paste	¥1,400
Spicy cod roe Grilled fish (salt or miso marinated)	¥1,800 ¥2,200
Stewed Ohmi beef with sweet soy sauce in cocotte	¥8,500
Assorted sashimi	¥5,200
<u>Chinese (From Amber Palace)</u> 11:30 am~2:30 pm / 5:30 pm~9:00 pm	
Stir-fried noodle with yellow leeks and bean sprouts	¥2,500
Fried rice	¥2,500
Seasonal fried rice	¥3,500
Honey roasted pork (6 pieces)	¥2,200
Steamed chicken with onion sauce (cold) Assorted appetizer including Hong Kong style roasted pork	¥2,200 ¥4,500
Corn soup with crab meat	¥2,600
Hot and sour soup with abalone	¥3,500
Braised seafood and chicken, vegetables with Sichuan chili peppers	¥5,600
Steamed pork dumplings (5 pieces) Steamed shrimp dumplings (5 pieces)	¥2,000 ¥2,000
Deep-fried spring rolls (4 rolls)	¥2,000
Assorted steamed dumplings (5 pieces)	¥2,500
Braised tofu and minced pork with spicy sauce	¥2,300
Sweet and sour pork with black vinegar Stir-fried shrimps with chili sauce	¥2,500 ¥2,500
Stir-fried Japanese beef and vegetables with oyster sauce	¥5,000
Stir-fried abalone with original X.Osauce	¥6,300
Braised tofu and vegetables with soy sauce	¥2,500
Ginger flavored seasonal vegetables Tapioca coconut milk	¥3,200 ¥1,300
Mango pudding	¥1,600
	•

All prices are Japanese Yen, subject to an additional 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax . Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff.